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

Thursday, June 5, 2025 6:48 PM Requested By: Team Haigh Realty



Buyer Full (no sold) List Price: $759,900

Sales Price: $740,000 CC: $12,500
Closed

Residential - Detached Availability: Conditions Exist: See Priv Rmrks
FMLS #: 7531298 Broker: CBRGO1
1230 MARS HILL Road NW Unit #:
City: Acworth State: Georgia, 30101-4659
County: Cobb - GA
Subd/Comp: NONE

Lvis Bdrms Baths HIf Bth SCHOOLS
Upper 3 0 Elem: Ford Bus Rte: Y
Main 1 1 Middle: Durham Bus Rte: Y
Lower 1 0 High: Harrison Bus Rte: Y
Total 5 1

Condition: Resale Sq Ft/Source: 5,301 / Public Records
Year Built: 2001 Lot Size/Source: 1.2000 / Public Records
Levels/Stories: 3 or more Const: HardiPlank Type

Arch Style: Traditional

3
1
1
5

Directions: USE GPS

Public: CONTINGENT WITH KICKOUT: SCHEDULE YOUR TOUR! This master on the main, 5-bedroom, 5.5-bath home spans an impressive 5,301
sqg. ft. and is nestled on a leveled 1.2-acre lot with no HOA or subdivision restrictions, offering ultimate privacy and freedom. With
separate living and open family room with view to the kitchen and access to enclosed patio deck. The full finished basement provides
additional space for entertainment and perfect for family or guest with an oversized bedroom, full bathroom, full kitchen, open living
and dining area with an additional room perfect for gym, office or theater. The basement level leads to the open backyard. Step outside
to your personal oasis, featuring a sparkling pool perfect for summer gatherings or relaxing afternoons. Don’t miss the opportunity to
make this exceptional property your own!

FEATURES

Bedroom: Master on Main

Master Bath: Double Vanity, Separate Tub/Shower

Kitchen: Cabinets Stain, Solid Surface Counters, Kitchen Island, Pantry, View to Family Room

Laundry: Laundry Room, Main Level

Rooms: Basement, Bonus Room, Laundry, Office

Accessibility: None Lot Features: Back Yard, Level, Private, Front Yard

Appliances: Dishwasher, Disposal, Electric Cooktop, Gas Oven, Other Struct: None
Refrigerator

Basement: Daylight, Exterior Entry, Finished Bath, Finished, Full, Parking Feat: Garage Door Opener, Attached, Driveway, Garage,
Interior Entry Garage Faces Front, Level Driveway

Community: None Parking Carports: Garages: 2 Parking:

Cooling: Ceiling Fan(s), Central Air Patio/Porch: Covered, Deck, Front Porch, Enclosed, Patio, Rear Porch,

Screened

Dining: Seats 12+, Separate Dining Room Pool Features: In Ground

Electric: Other Roads: City Street

Exterior: Lighting, Balcony Roof: Composition

Fencing: Back Yard, Fenced Sewer: Public Sewer

Fireplace: Family Room, Master Bedroom Utilities: Sewer Available, Underground Utilities, Electricity

Available, Water Available

Flooring: Carpet, Hardwood View: Other

Heating: Central Water Frntage:

Interior: High Ceilings 10 ft Main, Entrance Foyer 2 Story, Crown Water Source: Public
Molding, Vaulted Ceiling(s) Waterfront: None

LEGAL | FINANCIAL | TAX INFORMATION

Tax ID: 20-0231-0-206-0 Tax/Tax Year: $8,013 / 2024 Land Lease: No

Land/Lot: District: Section/GMD: Block:

Plat Book/Page: Deed Book/Page: Lot Dim: 0x0

Listing Conditions: None Special Circumstances: None

On Market Date: 02-26-2025 Original List Price: $759,900

Buyer Brokerage Compensation: Dual or Variable Commission:

Exp Date: DOM: 21 Total DOM: 37

Thursday, June 5, 2025 6:48 PM Requested By: Team Haigh Realty



Buyer Full (no sold) List Price: $765,000

Sales Price: $735,000 CC: $0

Closed
Residential - Detached Availability: No conditions
FMLS #: 7510119 Broker: ATCM04
5669 Hollowbrooke Lane NW Unit #:
City: Acworth State: Georgia, 30101-6962
County: Cobb - GA
Subd/Comp: Brookstone
Lvis Bdrms Baths HIf Bth SCHOOLS
Upper 4 3 0 Elem: Pickett's Mill Bus Rte: Y
Main 1 1 1 Middle: Durham Bus Rte: Y
Lower 1 1 0 High: Allatoona Bus Rte: Y
Total 6 5 1
Condition: Resale Sq Ft/Source: 5,436 / Public Records
Year Built: 2005 Lot Size/Source: 0.5100 / Public Records
Levels/Stories: 3 or more Const: Brick, HardiPlank Type, Stone

Arch Style: Traditional

Directions: North on Cobb Parkway to LEFT on Mars Hill Rd to RIGHT on County Line Rd. to LEFT on Hollowbrooke Lane. Home on RIGHT
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
Lower 1 1 0 High: Etowah Bus Rte: Y
Total 4 4 1
Condition: Resale Sq Ft/Source: 2,866 / Other
Year Built: 2010 Lot Size/Source: 0.1300 / Other
Levels/Stories: 2 Const: Cement Siding, Stone
Arch Style: Traditional
Directions: I-75 to 92E to right on Centennial Lakes, left on Shaw, house on the right.
Public: Must see! Lots of new updates Apr '25 - new roof, all new flooring (LVP main and basement, carpet 2nd floor), fresh paint throughout,

bathrooms updated, new basement mini-split HVAC. Main floor is open concept with separate DR and powder room. Master suite is huge
with separate sitting room, bath w/ separate tub/shower and new double vanity. 2 secondary bedrooms, one with en-suite full bath, 3rd
full bath in hall. Finished basement with 4th BR/office/fitness flex room, 4th full bath, huge rec room, wet bar with wine fridge, lots of
storage. Great outdoor space for kid's play or entertaining - new sliding door off main to large covered deck with steps down to concrete
patio and fully privacy-fenced back yard which is also accessible from basement rec room. 2- car garage with extra fridge, large laundry
room incl W/D. Community amenities include a 5000 sq ft clubhouse, Jr. Olympic pool w/ waterslide, kiddie pool w/ mushroom
fountains, six tennis courts, a basketball court and a beach volleyball court, three playgrounds, two+ acre green space park, two ponds
and a large protected wetlands area. Sidewalks on both sides of the road.

FEATURES
Bedroom: Oversized Master, Sitting Room
Master Bath: Double Vanity, Separate Tub/Shower
Kitchen: Breakfast Bar, Breakfast Room, Cabinets Stain, Eat-in Kitchen, Keeping Room, Kitchen Island, Pantry, Stone Counters, View to Family
Room, Wine Rack
Laundry: Laundry Room, Main Level, Other
Rooms: Basement, Bonus Room, Den, Family Room, Great Room, Laundry, Office
Accessibility: None Lot Features: Back Yard, Front Yard, Landscaped, Private, Sidewalk,
Street Lights
Appliances: Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Electric Range, Gas Range, Other Struct: None
Microwave, Refrigerator, Washer
Basement: Daylight, Exterior Entry, Finished, Finished Bath, Interior Parking Feat: Attached, Garage, Garage Door Opener, Kitchen Level
Entry, Walk-Out Access
Community: Clubhouse, Homeowners Assoc, Park, Playground, Pool, Parking Carports: Garages: 2 Parking:
Sidewalks, Street Lights, Swim Team, Tennis Court(s)
Cooling: Central Air Patio/Porch: Covered, Deck, Patio
Dining: Separate Dining Room Pool Features: None
Electric: Other Roads: City Street
Exterior: Private Rear Entry, Private Yard Roof: Composition
Fencing: Back Yard, Privacy Sewer: Public Sewer
Fireplace: Family Room Utilities: Cable Available, Electricity Available, Natural Gas
Available, Phone Available, Sewer Available,
Underground Utilities, Water Available
Flooring: Carpet, Ceramic Tile, Other, Vinyl View: Other
Heating: Central, Natural Gas Water Frntage: 0
Interior: Double Vanity, Entrance Foyer, High Ceilings, High Ceilings Water Source: Public
9 ft Lower, High Ceilings 9 ft Main, High Ceilings 9 ft Upper,
High Speed Internet, Open Floorplan, Walk-In Closet(s), Waterfront: None
Wet Bar
LEGAL | FINANCIAL | TAX INFORMATION
Tax ID: 21NO6F-00000-040-000 Tax/Tax Year: $4,091 / 2023 Land Lease: No
Land/Lot: 1178 District: 21 Section/GMD: N/a Block: N/a
Plat Book/Page: 92/175 Deed Book/Page: 11257/224 Lot Dim: 119X50
Listing Conditions: None Special Circumstances: Agent Related to Seller
On Market Date: 04-28-2025 Original List Price: $500,000
Buyer Brokerage Compensation: Dual or Variable Commission: No
Exp Date: DOM: 10 Total DOM: 10

Thursday, June 5, 2025 6:48 PM Requested By: Team Haigh Realty



Buyer Full (no sold) List Price: $515,000
Sales Price: $500,000 CC: $10,000

Closed

Residential - Detached Availability: No conditions
_ FMLS #: 7553605 Broker: ATCM04

5578 Hedge Brooke Drive Unit #:
City: Acworth State: Georgia, 30101
County: Cobb - GA
Subd/Comp: Brookstone 1
Lvis Bdrms Baths HIf Bth SCHOOLS
Upper 4 2 0 Elem: Pickett's Mill Bus Rte: Y
Main 0 0 1 Middle: Durham Bus Rte: Y
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
Sales Price: $417,000 CC: $2,000

Closed
Residential - Detached Availability: No conditions
FMLS #: 7511152 Broker: RODHO1
230 Bennett Farms Trail Unit #:
City: Acworth State: Georgia, 30102
County: Cherokee - GA
Subd/Comp: Bennett Farms
Lvis Bdrms Baths HIf Bth SCHOOLS
Upper 4 2 0 Elem: Boston Bus Rte: Y
Main 0 0 1 Middle: E.T. Booth Bus Rte: Y
Lower O 0 0 High: Etowah Bus Rte: Y
Total 4 2 1
Condition: Resale Sq Ft/Source: 1,849 / Public Records
Year Built: 1995 Lot Size/Source: 0.3668 / Public Records
Levels/Stories: 2 Const: Other

Arch Style: Craftsman, Traditional

Directions: GPS Friendly

Public: NO HOA JUST MOMENTS FROM WOODSTOCK - Nestled just a mile from Lake Allatoona and its vibrant recreational offerings, this
charming home boasts an unbeatable location with unmatched freedom—no HOA! Perfectly situated near Patriots Park, Hobgood Park,
Towne Lake, and convenient to major highways, this property offers easy access to everything you need, from outdoor adventures to
local amenities. The home itself shines with thoughtful upgrades, including brand-new flooring in the primary bathroom, granite
countertops in the kitchen, and gleaming hardwood floors throughout the main level. The extra-large, level backyard is perfect for your
dream pool, a thriving garden, backyard games, or even setting up a cozy fire pit for spring evenings. Additional features like epoxy
flooring in the garage and a roof that's approximately five years old ensure peace of mind for years to come. Enjoy the flexibility to
make this home truly yours without HOA restrictions. Whether you need space to park a work truck, raise chickens, or create your own
backyard retreat, this home gives you the freedom to live life your way. Experience the perfect blend of convenience, charm, and
flexibility in this exceptional home. Schedule your showing today and make it yours before someone else does!

FEATURES
Bedroom: Oversized Master
Master Bath: Double Vanity
Kitchen: Kitchen Island, Pantry, Stone Counters
Laundry: Upper Level
Rooms: Other
Accessibility: None Lot Features: Back Yard, Cleared, Level
Appliances: Dishwasher, Disposal, Gas Oven, Gas Range, Refrigerator Other Struct: None
Basement: None Parking Feat: Garage
Community: None Parking Carports: Garages: 2 Parking:
Cooling: Central Air Patio/Porch: Patio
Dining: Seats 12+, Separate Dining Room Pool Features: None
Electric: None Roads: County Road
Exterior: Garden Roof: Composition
Fencing: Back Yard, Privacy Sewer: Public Sewer
Fireplace: Gas Starter Utilities: Cable Available, Electricity Available, Natural Gas
Available
Flooring: Carpet, Wood View: Neighborhood
Heating: Central Water Frntage:
Interior: Crown Molding, Entrance Foyer 2 Story, Recessed Lighting, Water Source: Public
Walk-In Closet(s) Waterfront: None
LEGAL | FINANCIAL | TAX INFORMATION
Tax ID: 21N11D-00000-193-000 Tax/Tax Year: $818 / 2024 Land Lease: No
Land/Lot: District: Section/GMD: Block:
Plat Book/Page: Deed Book/Page: Lot Dim: x
Listing Conditions: None Special Circumstances: None
On Market Date: 01-18-2025 Original List Price: $425,000
Buyer Brokerage Compensation: Dual or Variable Commission:
Exp Date: DOM: 29 Total DOM: 29

Thursday, June 5, 2025 6:48 PM Requested By: Team Haigh Realty



Buyer Full (no sold) List Price: $415,000
Sales Price: $415,000 CC: $12,450

Closed
Residential - Detached Availability: No conditions
FMLS #: 7545691 Broker: RESDO1
1692 Cumberland Trace Unit #:
City: Acworth State: Georgia, 30102
County: Cherokee - GA
Subd/Comp: Allatoona Pass
Lvis Bdrms Baths HIf Bth SCHOOLS
Upper 3 2 0 Elem: Boston Bus Rte:
Main 0 0 0 Middle: E.T. Booth Bus Rte:
Lower O 0 0 High: Etowah Bus Rte:
Total 3 2 0
Condition: Resale Sq Ft/Source: 1,665/ Owner
Year Built: 1983 Lot Size/Source: 0.5270 / Public Records
Levels/Stories: Multi/Split Const: Wood Siding

Arch Style: Modern

Directions: From 75: take Northpoint Parkway exit east, Left onto Kellogg Creek, Right onto Kellogg Creek, Right onto Woodstock Rd., Left onto
Cumberland Trace. Follow to 1692
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

Requested By: Team Haigh Realty



Buyer Full (no sold)

List Price: $350,000
Sales Price: $353,000 CC: $0

Closed
Residential - Detached Availability: No conditions
FMLS #: 7565708 Broker: ATCMO5
2727 Northgate Way NW Unit #:
City: Acworth State: Georgia, 30101-6897
County: Cobb - GA
Subd/Comp: Northgate at Legacy Park
Lvis Bdrms Baths HIf Bth SCHOOLS
Upper 3 2 0 Elem: McCall Primary/Acworth Intermediate Bus Rte:
Main 0 0 1 Middle: Barber Bus Rte:
Lower O 0 0 High: North Cobb Bus Rte:
Total 3 2 1

Condition: Resale
Year Built: 1999
Levels/Stories: 2
Arch Style: Traditional

Sq Ft/Source: 1,420 / Public Records
Lot Size/Source: 0.1589 / Public Records
Const: Brick Front, Frame

Directions: From Hickory Grove, turn onto Northgate Way. Stay on Northgate Way to property on the left.

Public: Lovely home with sought after Legacy Park Amenities! Fresh paint throughout and new LVP flooring throughout! Don't miss the beautiful
kitchen with new cabinetry, granite countertops and new appliances! The primary suite upstair features a large walk in closet and
primary bath with soaking tub, separate shower and new vanity with granite counter top. The ample secondary bedrooms share a hall
bath that also has new vanity and granite counter top. The level backyard has a very large deck and a privacy fence. All you need to do
is bring your toothbrush! Don't miss this completely move in ready home!

FEATURES

Bedroom: Other

Master Bath: Separate Tub/Shower, Soaking Tub

Kitchen: Breakfast Bar, Breakfast Room, Cabinets White, Pantry, Stone Counters

Laundry: Laundry Room

Rooms: Great Room, Kitchen, Laundry, Master Bathroom, Master Bedroom

Accessibility: Accessible Entrance Lot Features: Back Yard, Front Yard, Level

Appliances: Dishwasher, Disposal, Gas Range, Microwave, Refrigerator Other Struct: None

Basement: None Parking Feat: Attached, Driveway, Garage, Garage Door Opener,

Garage Faces Front

Community: Clubhouse, Fitness Center, Homeowners Assoc, Near Parking Carports: Garages: 2 Parking:

Schools, Near Shopping, Near Trails/Greenway, Playground,
Pool, Street Lights, Tennis Court(s)

Cooling: Ceiling Fan(s), Central Air, Electric Patio/Porch: Deck

Dining: None Pool Features: None

Electric: Other Roads: Other

Exterior: Other Roof: Composition

Fencing: Back Yard, Privacy Sewer: Public Sewer

Fireplace: Great Room Utilities: Cable Available, Electricity Available, Natural Gas

Available, Sewer Available, Underground Utilities, Water
Available

Flooring: Luxury Vinyl View: Neighborhood

Heating: Central, Natural Gas Water Frntage:

Interior: Entrance Foyer, High Speed Internet, Walk-In Closet(s), Water Source: Public
Other Waterfront: None

LEGAL | FINANCIAL | TAX INFORMATION
Tax/Tax Year: $3,672 / 2024
Section/GMD:

Deed Book/Page: 15437/4231
Special Circumstances: None
Original List Price: $350,000
Dual or Variable Commission:

Tax ID: 20-0051-0-455-0
Land/Lot: 91

Plat Book/Page:

Listing Conditions: None
On Market Date: 04-23-2025
Buyer Brokerage Compensation:
Exp Date:

District: 20th

Thursday, June 5, 2025 6:50 PM

Land Lease: No
Block:
Lot Dim: 58x109x59x112

DOM: 6 Total DOM: 6

Requested By: Team Haigh Realty



Buyer Full (no sold) List Price: $355,000
Sales Price: $350,000 CC: $0

Closed
Residential - Detached Availability: No conditions
FMLS #: 7576028 Broker: EXPRO1
685 Maplelake Drive Unit #:
City: Acworth State: Georgia, 30101-4768
County: Paulding - GA
Subd/Comp: Maplewood
Lvis Bdrms Baths HIf Bth SCHOOLS
Upper O 0 0 Elem: Roland W. Russom Bus Rte:
Main 3 2 0 Middle: Crossroads Bus Rte:
Lower O 0 0 High: North Paulding Bus Rte:
Total 3 2 0
Condition: Resale Sq Ft/Source: 1,394 / Public Records
Year Built: 1994 Lot Size/Source: 0.5700 / Public Records
Levels/Stories: 2 Const: HardiPlank Type
Arch Style: Contemporary
Directions: GPS
Public: Tucked away on a spacious .57 acre lot in a HOA-free community, this beautifully maintained home offers the perfect blend of comfort

and livability. The large living room is warm and inviting—ideal for hosting guests or enjoying quiet evenings at home. An elegantly
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